State of California
Department of Food and Agriculture
Division of Measurement Standards
Certificate Number:  5614-09
Page 1 of 3
California Type Evaluation Program
Certificate of Approval
for Weighing and Measuring Devices

Internet:  www.emon.com
Standard Features and Options
Model Designation:
W XXX 200 Y Z
2 = 2 Wire
3 = 3 Wire
Blank = 4 Wire,
3 Phase
120 = 120 VAC
208 = 208 VAC
200 = Class SA = Stand Alone
SAM = Multiple Meters in a Box
SAR = Rain Tight
W = Class 4000
*WT = Class 4100
Blank = Class 1000, 2000
KIT = Non-
metrological
Blank = Non-
metrological
Current Transformers (CT’s):